
£179

£219

£1,484

£1,596

£1,729

45
Mins

£28.49

£30.99

£31.49

£34.99

£24.99

£26.99

£28.99

£29.99

30
Mins

60
Mins

2nd
Continuous
Hour Care

£34.99

£32.99

£35.99

£37.99

£28.99

£29.99

£33.99

£35.99

Weekday Peak
(7:00 AM – 10:00 AM, 5:00 PM – 10:00 PM)

Weekday Off-Peak
(10:00 AM - 5:00 PM)

Weekend Off-Peak
(10:00 AM – 5:00 PM)

Weekend Peak
(7:00 AM – 10:00 AM, 5:00 PM – 10:00 PM)

Visiting Care

£159

£199

Fri
–

Sun

Weekly 
Cost

Mon
–

Thurs
Night Care

Sleeping Nights

Waking Nights

Personal Care

Specialised Care

Couples Care

Live-in Care 

No hidden setup, administration or assessment fees
Prices valid from 6th of January 2025

OUR 
PRICES


