

OUR PRICES

GoodOaks
Quality Care at Home

Visiting Care	30 Mins	45 Mins	60 Mins	2nd Continuous Hour Care
Weekday Off-Peak (10:00 AM - 5:00 PM)	£24.99	£28.49	£32.99	£28.99
Weekday Peak (7:00 AM - 10:00 AM, 5:00 PM - 10:00 PM)	£26.99	£30.99	£34.99	£29.99
Weekend Off-Peak (10:00 AM - 5:00 PM)	£28.99	£31.49	£35.99	£33.99
Weekend Peak (7:00 AM - 10:00 AM, 5:00 PM - 10:00 PM)	£29.99	£34.99	£37.99	£35.99

Live-in Care	Weekly Cost
Personal Care	£1,484
Specialised Care	£1,596
Couples Care	£1,729

Night Care	Mon - Thurs	Fri - Sun
Sleeping Nights	£159	£179
Waking Nights	£199	£219

No hidden setup, administration or assessment fees

Prices valid from 6th of January 2025

